

Seneca County Bid Tabulations

Project: **SEN-2024 LPA GUARDRAIL INSTALLATION PROJECT** Sale Date: **02/08/24**
 PID # **116727** Completion: **06/27/24**
 LPA - 2024 Engineer's Estimate: **\$394,528.13**
 Agreement # **39326**

REF #	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Lake Erie Construction		SENCOENG	
					UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
1	Item 202	GUARDRAIL REMOVED	1,450	LF	\$1.60	\$2,320.00	\$3.25	\$4,712.50
2	Item 202	BRIDGE GUARDRAIL REMOVED	377.5	LF	\$3.20	\$1,208.00	\$6.25	\$2,359.38
3	Item 203	EMBANKMENT, AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER	40	CY	\$58.50	\$2,340.00	\$80.00	\$3,200.00
4	Item 517	TYPE MSG WITH TUBULAR BACKUP (WITH POSTS)	377.5	LF	\$144.80	\$54,662.00	\$150.00	\$56,625.00
5	Item 606	GUARDRAIL, TYPE MGS	4,562.5	LF	\$17.68	\$80,665.00	\$21.00	\$95,812.50
6	Item 606	BRIDGE TERMINAL ASSEMBLY, TYPE 4	76	EACH	\$820.00	\$62,320.00	\$1,050.00	\$79,800.00
7	Item 606	ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, TYPE E	18	EACH	\$2,420.00	\$43,560.00	\$2,175.00	\$39,150.00
8	Item 606	ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, TYPE T	59	EACH	\$1,185.00	\$69,915.00	\$975.00	\$57,525.00
9	Item 606	RAIL RESET - AS PER PLAN	2,987.5	LF	\$7.60	\$22,705.00	\$8.50	\$25,393.75
10	Item 606	GUARDRAIL MISC (SEE DESCRIPTION OF WORK FOR DETAILS)	5000	EACH	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00
11	Item 614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LUMP	\$1,684.00	\$1,684.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
12	Item 626	BARRIER REFLECTOR (TYPE A2)	550	EACH	\$11.00	\$6,050.00	\$7.00	\$3,850.00
13	Item 832	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT AND EROSION CONTROL	5000	EACH	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00
* Supplemental item to be used at the discretion of the engineer								
14*	Item 606	GUARDRAIL, TYPE MGS	200	LF	\$17.68	\$3,536.00	\$17.75	\$3,550.00
15*	Item 606	ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, TYPE E	2	EACH	\$2,420.00	\$4,840.00	\$2,250.00	\$4,500.00
16*	Item 606	ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, TYPE T	2	EACH	\$1,185.00	\$2,370.00	\$1,025.00	\$2,050.00
						\$368,175.00	\$394,528.13	